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Report for: Manasi Badira (Credit & Data Bureau Limited)

Enquiry Number 16021412

Date of report: 31 Aug 2018 02:16pm

Client reference
RUTS

14
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Product Type Amount Guarantor(s)
Rent K300.00 No
Details Summary
ID Driver's Licence - 125777 Previous queries
Family name Ruts Additional names
Given name Gras Defaults
Date of birth 20/10/1970 Public notices
Gender Male Guarantorships
Nationality Papua New Guinea
Marital status Married
Spouses name Agnes Ruts
Identification
Date loaded ID type ID code
31/08/2018 Driver's Licence 125777
17/06/2016 BSP Account 1000077777
12/04/2016 Driver's Licence 007
09/10/2015 ANZ CIF 120222545
05/06/2015 BSP Account 1000045454
27/05/2015 BSP Account 100004565
03/02/2015 Driver's Licence 12598988
03/02/2015 BSP Account 000010004565
16/12/2014 BSP Account 10005454
16/12/2014 Driver's Licence 1256688
16/12/2014 BSP Account 10004544
16/12/2014 Passport B12578
10/12/2014 BSP Account 10000008888
20/11/2014 BSP Account 100024242
20/11/2014 Driver's Licence 126445454
15/09/2014 BSP Account 100054646
15/09/2014 Driver's Licence 1256464
10/09/2014 BSP Account 1003331303
10/09/2014 Passport B325974
10/09/2014 Driver's Licence 125999
05/08/2014 BSP Account 1000253543
12/06/2014 BSP Account 1000565698585
02/05/2014 BSP Account 10001588
21/02/2014 BSP Account 10000255
21/02/2014 Driver's Licence 1250008
21/02/2014 Work File Number CCA-552
22/05/2013 Work File Number CCA-5555
09/10/2012 Work File Number AVIAT-359
09/10/2012 Westpac Account 135627689409
07/09/2012 Passport B89477856940
07/09/2012 Nasfund 1235556
17/07/2012 Work File Number PAG-5564
27/02/2009 Driver's Licence 1257777
Addresses
Date Loaded Type Address

31/08/2018
17/06/2016
12/04/2016

09/10/2015
05/06/2015

Residential
Residential
Residential

Magi Street, Port Moresby, Papua New Guinea
6 Mile Settlement, Port Moresby, Papua New Guinea
Flat 1 Sect. 12 Lot 112 KUNAI Street, NCD, PORT MORESBY, Papua New

Guinea

Residential
Postal

Six Mile Settlement, Boroko, Papua New Guinea
PO Box 282, Boroko, Papua New Guinea



Date106aded TRypeential Adddikesse, ENB, Rabaul, Papua New Guinea
Residential Six Mile Settlement, POM, Papua New Guinea
Residential Boiken Village, ESP, Wewak, Papua New Guinea

16/12/2014
15/09/2014
15/09/2014
10/09/2014
05/08/2014
12/06/2014
21/02/2014
09/07/2013
28/01/2013
09/10/2012
07/09/2012
17/07/2012

Trading as

Postal PO Box 282, Wewak, Papua New Guinea
Residential Boroko Grove, Port Moresby, Papua New Guinea
Postal PO Box 282, Port oresyM, Papua New Guinea
Postal PO Box 252, POM, Papua New Guinea

Residential Port Road, NCD, Port Moresby, Papua New Guinea
Postal PO Box PMB, NCD, Waigani, Papua New Guinea
Postal PO Box 282, POM, Papua New Guinea

Residential Sect. 9 Lot 2 Port Road, Port Moresby, Papua New Guinea
Postal PO Box 282, Port Moresby, Papua New Guinea

Residential BAVA Street, pom, Papua New Guinea

Date loaded Trading as name

Employment

Date loaded Occupation

31/08/2018
17/06/2016
12/04/2016
05/06/2015
27/05/2015
03/02/2015
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
10/12/2014
20/11/2014
15/09/2014
10/09/2014
05/08/2014
21/02/2014
22/05/2013
17/07/2012
24/02/2011

Contacts

Date loaded

31/08/2018
17/06/2016
12/04/2016
05/06/2015
02/05/2014
21/02/2014
21/02/2014
22/05/2013
22/05/2013
28/01/2013

Farmer
Director
DRIVER
dishwasher
cook
dishwasher
rocket scietist
rocket scientist
rocket scientist
dishwasher
dishwasher
Dish Washer
dishwasher
cook
dishwasher
dishwasher
Dishwasher

Contact type Contact number

Office
Office
Office
Residential
Office
Mobile
Office
Office
Mobile
Office

Additional names

Date loaded Name

09/07/2013
17/07/2012
04/05/2009

Tiare, Murray
Roots, GRass

Employer
Self-employed
Grass Roots Ltd
MEP

Hoilday Inn
Crowne Plaza
Gazelle Hotel
CAA

CAA

NASA

Sepik Club
Sepik Motel
Aviat Club
Holiday Inn
GAteway Hotel
Aviat

Aviat Club
Crowne Plaza

+675-3257777
+675-3254444
+675-3218823
+675-3213902
+675-3237333

+675-769766825

+675-3210847
+675-3213902

+675-76677192
+675-76677192

Roots, Grass Charlie

WARNING: This report might be inaccurate if additional name(s) differs from the one on the top. Please call the Data Bureau

immediately.

Previous queries

Date loaded Enquirer

17/06/2016

12/04/2016
21/10/2015

PTP Savings & Loan Society

Manus Savings & Loan Society

Datec Limited

Guarantor(s) Product type

No Personal Loan
Unsecured
No 30 Day Account

No 30 Day Account

Amount
K1,000.00

K300.00
K50.00



BYt&1drded EffGaiF&pncials Limited

27/05/2015 Moni Kam Kwik Limited

20/11/2014 Sepik Savings & Loans Society

10/09/2014 BMobile Limited t/a bemobile

10/09/2014 BMobile Limited t/a bemobile

10/09/2014 BMobile Limited t/a bemobile

10/09/2014 BMobile Limited t/a bemobile

02/05/2014 Bank of Papua New Guinea

21/02/2014 National Finance Limited

11/07/2013 Australia and New Zealand Banking Group (PNG)

Ltd

22/05/2013 Gearing Pacific Limited

Defaults

Default Creditor Product Status

date Type

30/03/2013 Credit & Data Bureau Staff Loan Dishonoured
Limited Cheque

30/03/2013 Courts (PNG) Limited Staff Loan Paid

No loans have been recorded in the system.
Public notices

No notices have been recorded in the system.
General information

No general information has been recorded in the system.

#dtarantor(s) eﬂ‘jaﬁég"ﬂ)pe

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

Status
date

08/02/2018

22/05/2014

nsecure

Personal Loan
Unsecured

Personal Loan Secured
Mobile phone services
Mobile phone services
Mobile phone services
Mobile phone services

Personal Loan
Unsecured

Personal Loan
Unsecured

Personal Enquiry

Personal Loan
Unsecured

Amount Balance

K700.00 K500.00

K700.00 K0.00

Amibbht

K5,000.00

K500.00
K5,000.00
K5,000.00
K5,000.00
K5,000.00
K50,000.00

K1,000.00
K0.00

K50,000.00

Previous
Status

Paid

Bad Debt
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