

## Consumer report

Report for: Manasi Badira (Credit & Data Bureau Limited)  
Date of report: 31 Aug 2018 02:16pm

### Enquiry Number 16021412

Product Type	Amount	Guarantor(s)	Client reference
Rent	K300.00	No	RUTS
<b>Details</b>		<b>Summary</b>	
ID	Driver's Licence - 125777	Previous queries	14
Family name	Ruts	Additional names	3
Given name	Gras	Defaults	2
Date of birth	20/10/1970	Public notices	0
Gender	Male	Guarantorships	0
Nationality	Papua New Guinea		
Marital status	Married		
Spouses name	Agnes Ruts		

### Identification

Date loaded	ID type	ID code
31/08/2018	Driver's Licence	125777
17/06/2016	BSP Account	1000077777
12/04/2016	Driver's Licence	007
09/10/2015	ANZ CIF	120222545
05/06/2015	BSP Account	1000045454
27/05/2015	BSP Account	100004565
03/02/2015	Driver's Licence	12598988
03/02/2015	BSP Account	000010004565
16/12/2014	BSP Account	10005454
16/12/2014	Driver's Licence	1256688
16/12/2014	BSP Account	10004544
16/12/2014	Passport	B12578
10/12/2014	BSP Account	10000008888
20/11/2014	BSP Account	100024242
20/11/2014	Driver's Licence	126445454
15/09/2014	BSP Account	100054646
15/09/2014	Driver's Licence	1256464
10/09/2014	BSP Account	1003331303
10/09/2014	Passport	B325974
10/09/2014	Driver's Licence	125999
05/08/2014	BSP Account	1000253543
12/06/2014	BSP Account	1000565698585
02/05/2014	BSP Account	10001588
21/02/2014	BSP Account	10000255
21/02/2014	Driver's Licence	1250008
21/02/2014	Work File Number	CCA-552
22/05/2013	Work File Number	CCA-5555
09/10/2012	Work File Number	AVIAT-359
09/10/2012	Westpac Account	135627689409
07/09/2012	Passport	B89477856940
07/09/2012	Nasfund	1235556
17/07/2012	Work File Number	PAG-5564
27/02/2009	Driver's Licence	1257777

### Addresses

Date Loaded	Type	Address
31/08/2018	Residential	Magi Street, Port Moresby, Papua New Guinea
17/06/2016	Residential	6 Mile Settlement, Port Moresby, Papua New Guinea
12/04/2016	Residential	Flat 1 Sect. 12 Lot 112 KUNAI Street, NCD, PORT MORESBY, Papua New Guinea
09/10/2015	Residential	Six Mile Settlement, Boroko, Papua New Guinea
05/06/2015	Postal	PO Box 282, Boroko, Papua New Guinea

Date loaded	Type	Address
16/12/2014	Residential	Residential, ENB, Rabaul, Papua New Guinea
15/09/2014	Residential	Six Mile Settlement, POM, Papua New Guinea
15/09/2014	Postal	Boiken Village, ESP, Wewak, Papua New Guinea
10/09/2014	Residential	PO Box 282, Wewak, Papua New Guinea
05/08/2014	Postal	Boroko Grove, Port Moresby, Papua New Guinea
12/06/2014	Postal	PO Box 282, Port oresyM, Papua New Guinea
21/02/2014	Postal	PO Box 252, POM, Papua New Guinea
09/07/2013	Residential	Port Road, NCD, Port Moresby, Papua New Guinea
28/01/2013	Postal	PO Box PMB, NCD, Waigani, Papua New Guinea
09/10/2012	Postal	PO Box 282, POM, Papua New Guinea
07/09/2012	Residential	Sect. 9 Lot 2 Port Road, Port Moresby, Papua New Guinea
17/07/2012	Postal	PO Box 282, Port Moresby, Papua New Guinea
17/07/2012	Residential	BAVA Street, pom, Papua New Guinea

## Trading as

**Date loaded** **Trading as name**

## Employment

Date loaded	Occupation	Employer
31/08/2018	Farmer	Self-employed
17/06/2016	Director	Grass Roots Ltd
12/04/2016	DRIVER	MEP
05/06/2015	dishwasher	Holiday Inn
27/05/2015	cook	Crowne Plaza
03/02/2015	dishwasher	Gazelle Hotel
16/12/2014	rocket scietist	CAA
16/12/2014	rocket scientist	CAA
10/12/2014	rocket scientist	NASA
20/11/2014	dishwasher	Sepik Club
15/09/2014	dishwasher	Sepik Motel
10/09/2014	Dish Washer	Aviat Club
05/08/2014	dishwasher	Holiday Inn
21/02/2014	cook	GAteway Hotel
22/05/2013	dishwasher	Aviat
17/07/2012	dishwasher	Aviat Club
24/02/2011	Dishwasher	Crowne Plaza

## Contacts

Date loaded	Contact type	Contact number
31/08/2018	Office	+675-3257777
17/06/2016	Office	+675-3254444
12/04/2016	Office	+675-3218823
05/06/2015	Residential	+675-3213902
02/05/2014	Office	+675-3237333
21/02/2014	Mobile	+675-769766825
21/02/2014	Office	+675-3210847
22/05/2013	Office	+675-3213902
22/05/2013	Mobile	+675-76677192
28/01/2013	Office	+675-76677192

## Additional names

Date loaded	Name
09/07/2013	Tiare, Murray
17/07/2012	Roots, GRass
04/05/2009	Roots, Grass Charlie

**WARNING:** This report might be inaccurate if additional name(s) differs from the one on the top. Please call the Data Bureau immediately.

## Previous queries

Date loaded	Enquirer	Guarantor(s)	Product type	Amount
17/06/2016	PTP Savings & Loan Society	No	Personal Loan Unsecured	K1,000.00
12/04/2016	Manus Savings & Loan Society	No	30 Day Account	K300.00
21/10/2015	Datec Limited	No	30 Day Account	K50.00

<b>Date loaded</b>	<b>Enquirer</b>	<b>Guarantor(s)</b>	<b>Product type</b>	<b>Amount</b>
09/10/2015	Legacy Financials Limited	No	Personal Loan Unsecured	K500.00
27/05/2015	Moni Kam Kwik Limited	No	Personal Loan Unsecured	K5,000.00
20/11/2014	Sepik Savings & Loans Society	No	Personal Loan Secured	K500.00
10/09/2014	BMobile Limited t/a bemobile	No	Mobile phone services	K5,000.00
10/09/2014	BMobile Limited t/a bemobile	No	Mobile phone services	K5,000.00
10/09/2014	BMobile Limited t/a bemobile	No	Mobile phone services	K5,000.00
10/09/2014	BMobile Limited t/a bemobile	No	Mobile phone services	K5,000.00
02/05/2014	Bank of Papua New Guinea	No	Personal Loan Unsecured	K50,000.00
21/02/2014	National Finance Limited	No	Personal Loan Unsecured	K1,000.00
11/07/2013	Australia and New Zealand Banking Group (PNG) Ltd	No	Personal Enquiry	K0.00
22/05/2013	Gearing Pacific Limited	No	Personal Loan Unsecured	K50,000.00

### Defaults

<b>Default date</b>	<b>Creditor</b>	<b>Product Type</b>	<b>Status</b>	<b>Status date</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Balance</b>	<b>Previous Status</b>
30/03/2013	Credit & Data Bureau Limited	Staff Loan	Dishonoured Cheque	08/02/2018	K700.00	K500.00	Paid
30/03/2013	Courts (PNG) Limited	Staff Loan	Paid	22/05/2014	K700.00	K0.00	Bad Debt

No loans have been recorded in the system.

### Public notices

No notices have been recorded in the system.

### General information

No general information has been recorded in the system.